
Dispatch and Response Report

Dispatch Date Inc # Incident Type Responding
Units

Incident Location Time to
Dispatch

Turnout
 Time

Drive
Time

Incident
Duration

Call
Source District# of

Calls

Elapsed
Time2

Elapsed
Time 3

Elapsed
Time 4

Elapsed
Time 1

Tue, 2 Apr
2024 16:47:42 RL24-67 Fire:Burning

Complaint Truck 01 0:01:17 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:34:44 08 Two-
Way Radio 1

Smith
Falls

Tue, 2 Apr
2024 17:03:27 RL24-68 Mutual Aid

Outside Agency

Tanker 94,
Tanker 92,
Pumper 82,
Pumper 84,
Rescue 74,
Rescue 72,
Bushtruck 63

0:01:45 0:08:15 0:12:42 2:53:00 Another
Agency 1

Sun, 7 Apr
2024 01:53:30 RL24-69 Remote

Alarm:Smoke
Tanker 92,
Pumper 82 0:00:53 0:14:00 0:07:36 0:02:53

05 from
Monitoring
Agency

1 RL-2

Sun, 7 Apr
2024 09:36:51 RL24-70

Medical:Assist:A
mbulance
(emergency)

Truck 2 0:07:04 0:00:02 0:00:24 1:11:49 03 from
Ambulance 1 RL-1

Wed, 10 Apr
2024 22:45:32 RL24-71 Fire:Rubbish Pumper 83,

Pumper 81 0:00:37 0:09:20 0:00:55 0:10:22 01 911 2 RL-1

Thu, 11 Apr
2024 15:10:30 RL24-72 Remote

Alarm:Smoke

Tanker 94,
Rescue 74,
Pumper 84

0:00:41 0:07:48 0:09:03 0:10:02
05 from
Monitoring
Agency

1 RL-4

Mon, 15 Apr
2024 10:42:53 RL24-73

Medical:Assist:A
mbulance
(emergency)

Rescue 74 0:00:21 0:05:45 0:09:53 0:31:25 03 from
Ambulance 1 RL-4

Mon, 15 Apr
2024 19:18:38 RL24-74 Public

Hazard:Power

Tanker 94,
Rescue 74,
Pumper 84

0:00:48 0:08:52 0:02:56 1:35:51
E-911
Cellular -
Phase II

1 RL-4

Mon, 22 Apr
2024 18:13:42 RL24-75

Medical:Assist:A
mbulance
(emergency)

Rescue 73,
Truck 2 0:01:44 0:05:51 0:00:00 0:00:00 03 from

Ambulance 1 RL-1

Tue, 23 Apr
2024 05:42:28 RL24-76

Medical:Assist:A
mbulance
(emergency)

Rescue 74 0:00:23 0:08:17 0:05:41 0:16:54 03 from
Ambulance 1 RL-4

Wed, 24 Apr
2024 06:13:59 RL24-77 Remote

Alarm:Alarm

Tanker 94,
Pumper 84,
Rescue 74

0:00:33 0:09:43 0:00:48 0:18:39
05 from
Monitoring
Agency

1 RL-4

Thu, 25 Apr
2024 10:00:58 RL24-78

Medical:Assist:C
arbon Monoxide Truck 01,

Rescue 72 0:00:21 0:06:53 0:00:41 0:00:00
04 from
Police
Services

1 RL-2

Fri, 26 Apr
2024 20:18:46 RL24-79

Public
Service:Public
Assistance

Rescue 73,
Pumper 83,
Rescue 72

0:01:56 0:09:55 0:14:23 1:10:54
E-911
Cellular -
Phase II

1 RL-3

Tue, 30 Apr
2024 03:35:01 RL24-80 Remote

Alarm:Alarm

Tanker 94,
Rescue 74,
Pumper 84

0:00:35 0:12:03 0:08:49 1:14:49
05 from
Monitoring
Agency

1 RL-4

Selected Query Criteria:

Start Time: Mon Apr 01 00:00:01 EDT 2024
End Time: Tue Apr 30 23:59:59 EDT 2024

3 Query Criteria Selected.

Total Incidents: 14

Additional Parameters:
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